

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3058 OF 2008

M/S SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES LIMITED Appellant (s)
VERSUS
STATE OF U.P.& ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent)
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3085 of 2008
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3068 of 2008
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3089 of 2008
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3165 of 2008
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3086 of 2008
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3082 of 2008
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3066 of 2008
Civil Appeal NO. 3071 of 2008
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3197 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 14/07/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr.Amit Sibal, Adv.
Mr.Sunil Fernandes, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.
Mr.Rahul Ajatshatru, Adv.
Mr.Rajat Jariwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.S.R.Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Garvesh Kabra, Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

Mr.Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
List in the next week.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master